

NAME OF WORK: Manguni Uthari ward no-10 mukhya

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

path to Hari Nagar - (w.B)

Officer charge 1941/51 charge 3451/51 charge 4691/51 DIVISION

Officer charge 1941/51 charge 3791/51 charge 4451/51 SUB-DIVISION

2711

Raj Nagar.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency: - Jharkhand construction. part 1 of 1

4th Final Bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-	Construction				
of road from	40-20 manguni				
utteri	usool no- 10 mukhiya				
path to	Haringga road				
under (u.B)					
Agency:-	Jehuli, Construction				
	private limited				
Agreement no:-	82 S.B.D) 2021-22				
Date of start:-	23-02-2022				
Date of completion:-	22-02-2023				
Actual date of completion:-	1				

upto date measurement	10.12.22			
Terms of 1) :- providing				
And laying u.s.B - u.s.I - of 13				
13X (12.50 X 5.40 + 4.35)				
	X 0.20 = 19.26m ²			
3X 30 X 4.35 X 0.20 =	72.94			
3X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =	72.94			
5 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =	121.54			
2 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =	48.64			
4 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =	97.24			
1 X 4.10 X (3.50 + 4.10)				
	X 0.20 = 5.684			
curve 15.90 X (4.20 + 4.3 + 4.9)				
	X 0.20 = 13.76			

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of COST)

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1) (1) :- providing					
fixing setting out pillar - of E11					
Qty. side Trench BP-25 = 4 nos					
Qty. side Trench BP-41 = 12 nos					
Total = 16 nos					
@ Rs 2555.99 / each = Rs 40896.2					
Item no (2) (2) :- cleaning and					
brushing of vegetation - of E12					
Qty. side Trench BP - 25					
Qty = 0.66 Hectare					
@ Rs 59306.02 / Hect = Rs 39142					
Item no (3) (3) :- Box cutting					
with soil - - - of E12					
Qty. side Trench BP - 25					
Qty = 78.75 m ³					
@ Rs 96.18 / m ³ = Rs 7574.20					
Item no (4) (4) :- Disturbance					
of cement concrete - - of E12					
Qty. side Trench BP - 25					
Qty = 40.87 m ³					
@ Rs 1548.43 / m ³ = Rs 65328.2					
Item no (5) (5) :- Construction					
of embankment soil - - of E12					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no - 34 (34/36) :- R.C.C. m-25					
Concrete in Deck slab - of 12					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² - 29					
Qty = 7.37 m ³					
@ Rs 8708.87 / m ³ = Rs 64192.2					
Item no - 35 (35/39) :- weep holes					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² - 29					
Qty = 48 nos					
@ Rs 123.78 / each = Rs 5941.20					
Item no - 36 (36/40) :- drainage spout					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² - 29					
Qty = 48 nos					
@ Rs 811.56 / each = Rs 3246.20					
Item no - 37 (37/41) :- painting on					
parapet walls - - of 12					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² - 2943					
Qty = 53.12 m ²					
@ Rs 108.82 / m ² = Rs 5781.20					
Total = Rs 1,39,89,306.2					
Add 12% G.S.T = 1678717.2					
Add 1% B.Fe = Rs 139893.20					
Add 5% fee = Rs 1,97,245.20					
Total = Rs 16,00,51,61.20					
0.08% Bank = Rs 12,807.20					
Total = Rs 15,99,23,57.20					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner